South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 03, 2024, 11:29:24 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3626 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend Section 24-3-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of places of confinement
by the Board of Corrections, so as to limit weekend sentencing to those persons sentenced under the provisions of Sections
56-1-460 and 56-5-2930 for violations of driving under cancellation, suspension, or revocation of license or driving under the
influence of drugs or alcohol.

03/07/89
03/07/89
04/18/89

04/19/89
04/19/89
04/20/89
05/04/89
05/04/89
05/09/89
05/11/89
05/11/89
02/06/90
02/07/90
04/03/90
05/21/90
05/21/90

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-13

Amended HJ-18

Objection by Rep. Sharpe, Kirsh, Hodges, McAbee, Klapman & Smith HJ-20
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe, Hodges, Klapman & Smith HJ-48
Amended HJ-25

Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-23

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-23

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-22

Recommitted to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-27

Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-21

Read second time SJ-10

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



