South Carolina Legislature

June 03, 2024, 11:29:24 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3626 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend Section 24-3-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of places of confinement by the Board of Corrections, so as to limit weekend sentencing to those persons sentenced under the provisions of Sections 56-1-460 and 56-5-2930 for violations of driving under cancellation, suspension, or revocation of license or driving under the influence of drugs or alcohol.

03/07/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/07/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
04/18/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
		HJ-13
04/19/89	House	Amended HJ-18
04/19/89	House	Objection by Rep. Sharpe, Kirsh, Hodges, McAbee, Klapman & Smith HJ-20
04/20/89	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Sharpe, Hodges, Klapman & Smith HJ-48
05/04/89	House	Amended HJ-25
05/04/89	House	Read second time HJ-26
05/09/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
05/11/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-23
05/11/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-23
02/06/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-22
02/07/90	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-27
04/03/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Corrections and Penology SJ-21
05/21/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-10
05/21/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-10